General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NANDINI
ISIN INE158Z01015

Name of the company

NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetk}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of VQt_ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;lres Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
. Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares R
g?teéory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity %r;de(:’ii};glg held (VII) | (calculated as Ililo }(:tfs\/otmg XIV) Total as a
(I (Im) shares shares Regeip ts’y =(IV)+ |per SCRR, 1957) [ '€ % of
held (IV) | held V1) (V)+ (VD) [ (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy | O%
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 1485540 1485540 ]29.71 1485540 1485540 29.71
Group
(B) Public 1220 3514560 3514560 | 70.29 3514560 3514560 70.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1232 5000100 5000100 [ 100 5000100 5000100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | NUMOCTOL 0400 o
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin —f . o o Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o o bered | rmoero
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ;
shareholder . . - held in
@) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
I . . As 2% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o Asa% |f (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm
(2 (VIDHX) Asa% | gy | Shares | " Gpares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 29.71 1485540
Group
(B) Public 70.29 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1485540




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Total o o
of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos.
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
. Depository | (VII) = asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity Receints (IVy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) (Vy+ o Class eg: | Class ota
held Asa% of Total Voti
\% v A+B+C2 X egy oting
™) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 1485540 1485540 | 29.71 1485540 1485540 | 29.71
undivided Family
(SX;_};OMI 12 1485540 1485540 [ 29.71 1485540 14855401 29.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 1485540 1485540 [ 29.71 1485540 14855401 29.71
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 1198 587160 587160 | 11.74 587160 587160 | 11.74
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 22 2927400 2927400 | 58.55 2927400 2927400 58.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(S}u)b-Total (B) 1220 3514560 3514560 | 70.29 3514560 3514560 | 70.29
Total Public
Shareholding 1220 3514560 3514560 | 70.29 3514560 3514560 | 70.29
B)=B)()+ ’ ’
B)(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1232 5000100 5000100 | 100 5000100 5000100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1232 5000100 5000100 | 100 5000100 5000100 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholflmg ,asa Number_of \edzed or
, % assuming full Locked in pledgec
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding . . securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . _ sa 7o As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total Sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | et total | ftotal
(VID+(X) As a % of | NO- | o1 0. | of tota
(a) ares h
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 29.71 1485540
Sub-Total (A) 29.71 1485540
1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 29.71 1485540
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 11.74 0
(a(ii)) 58.55 0
Sub-Total (B)
70.29 0
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
70.29 0
(By=B)(H+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1485540
Total (A+B+C 100 1485540

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

)

RAMESHKUMAR
KEDIA

UMESH
KEDIA

MANORMABEN
RAMCHANDRA
TEKRIWAL

AJAY KEDIA

DURGA
PRASAD
SHARMA

SATYA
BHAMA
DEVI

BIRENDRAKUMAR

PAN (II) ACHPK3330L

ABEPKO811E

AAWPT9678D

ACHPK3341F

AEQPS6276]

ABQPD3501Q

ABLPAS8037D

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 125000
av)

120800

125000

125000

124200

123540

117000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

125000

120800

125000

125000

124200

123540

117000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

242

2.5

2.5

2.48

2.47

2.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur:

ities (IX)

Class eg:X 125000

120800

125000

125000

124200

123540

117000

Class egy

Total 125000

120800

125000

125000

124200

123540

117000

Total as a %
of Total 2.5
Voting rights

242

2.5

2.5

2.48

2.47

2.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
apercentage | 2.5
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VID)+
(Xi)a)Asa
% of
(A+B+C2)

242

2.5

2.5

2.48

2.47

2.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 125000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120800

125000

125000

124200

123540

117000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder

Promoter Group
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POONAMDEVI
ASHOKKUMAR
TEKRIWAL

ASHOKKUMAR
RAMCHANDRA
PRASAD TEKRIWAL

SUDEEP
DURGAPRASAD
SHARMA

MANJU
KEDIA

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAWPT9679C

AAWPTI680K

AKRPS3177R

AFWPK1800P

ALQPS7863]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125000

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

125000

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

29.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

125000

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Class egy

Total

125000

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

29.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

29.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125000

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Promoter
Group

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group







