General information about compan	General information about company					
Scrip code	000000					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol	NANDINI					
ISIN	INE158Z01015					
Name of the company	NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No	No	No	No						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?		No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
		Nos. Of shareholders (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of selass of se			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		up equity	paid-up equity shares		shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
(B)	Public	1220	3514560			3514560	70.29	3514560		3514560	70.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1232	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	(II) Outstandin	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		convertible securities (X)			diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.71					1485540	
(B)	Public				70.29					0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					1485540	

F	Гable II - Stateı	ment showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian	lian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
(2)	Foreign	•	I.		U.	•	ļ.	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	!			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1198	587160			587160	11.74	587160		587160	11.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	2927400			2927400	58.55	2927400		2927400	58.55
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1220	3514560			3514560	70.29	3514560		3514560	70.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1220	3514560			3514560	70.29	3514560		3514560	70.29
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	oter- Non l	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1232	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100
Total (A+B+C)		1232	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ole II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian								
(a)				29.71					1485540
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.71					1485540
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				29.71					1485540
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				!
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				11.74					0
(a(ii))				58.55					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				70.29					0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				70.29					0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					1485540
Total (A+B+C				100					1485540

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESHKUMAR KEDIA	UMESH KEDIA	MANORMABEN RAMCHANDRA TEKRIWAL	AJAY KEDIA	DURGA PRASAD SHARMA	SATYA BHAMA DEVI	BIRENDRAKUMAR			
PAN (II)	ACHPK3330L	ABEPK0811E	AAWPT9678D	ACHPK3341F	AEQPS6276J	ABQPD3501Q	ABLPA8037D			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125000	120800	125000	125000	124200	123540	117000			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125000	120800	125000	125000	124200	123540	117000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.42	2.5	2.5	2.48	2.47	2.34			
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ities (IX)							
Class eg:X	125000	120800	125000	125000	124200	123540	117000			
Class eg:y										
Total	125000	120800	125000	125000	124200	123540	117000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.42	2.5	2.5	2.48	2.47	2.34			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.42	2.5	2.5	2.48	2.47	2.34			
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)	Γ	Γ	Γ						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Sh	ares pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)							
No. (a)	l	1		İ						

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125000	120800	125000	125000	124200	123540	117000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POONAMDEVI ASHOKKUMAR TEKRIWAL	ASHOKKUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRASAD TEKRIWAL	SUDEEP DURGAPRASAD SHARMA	MANJU KEDIA	DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAWPT9679C	AAWPT9680K	AKRPS3177R	AFWPK1800P	ALQPS7863J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125000	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125000	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	125000	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
Class eg:y						
Total	125000	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•			•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)	1	1	Т	
No. (a)				1		
As a % of total Shares held (b)						<del> </del>
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125000	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not						1

Sl	nareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	
					Group		